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Accrual Basis

Schuylkill Tax Collection Committee

Treasurer Report
As of July 31, 2010

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 39,163.08

STCC Checking 39,163.08
Check 05/10/2010 EFT M & T Bank bank fee Other Costs -45.43 39,117.65

Check 05/17/2010 1014  Gail A. Stehr expense -SPLIT- -201.53 38,916.12
Payment 05/27/2010 19228 Mahanoy City Borough Accounts Receivable 691.33 39,607.45

Deposit 05/28/2010 Deposit  Interest-Savings, Short- 12.42 39,619.87
Payment 05/31/2010 4568  Minersville Borough Accounts Receivable 821.32 40,441.19

Check 06/08/2010 EFT M & T Bank bank fee Other Costs -35.16 40,406.03

Deposit 06/30/2010 Deposit  Interest-Savings, Short- 12.92 40,418.95

Check 07/09/2010 EFT M & T Bank bank fees Other Costs -30.69 40,388.26

Bill Pmt -Check  07/26/2010 Republican Herald Accounts Payable -176.17 40,212.09

Deposit 07/27/2010 Deposit  Miscellaneous Revenue 500.00 40,712.09

Deposit 07/30/2010 Deposit  Interest-Savings, Short- 13.43 40,725.52

Total STCC Checking 1,562.44 40,725.52
Ending Balance 1,562.44 40,725.52

Accounts Receivable 5,722.50
Payment 05/27/2010 19228 Mahanoy City Borough STCC Checking -691.33 5,031.17
Payment 05/31/2010 4568  Minersville Borough STCC Checking -821.32 4,209.85

Total Accounts Receivable -1,512.65 4,209.85
Total Unpaid Invoices -1,512.65 4,209.85

Total Equity 49.79 44,935.37
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